
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
207 
159 
115 
71 
68 
81 

Class Name 
EDSON LUIZ 
DANILO TEIXEIRA 
Christian Cerciari 
FERNANDO CESAR 
WILSON COLACIOPAPO 
MARCELO COLACIOPAPO 

Laps 
8 
5 
7 
8 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:48.903 
2:01.444 
2:01.777 
2:12.708 
2:15.430 
2:22.361 

Diff 

12.541 
12.874 
23.805 
26.527 
33.458 

Gap 

12.541 
0.333 

10.931 
2.722 
6.931 

In Lap 
7 
1 
4 
6 
1 
1 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati  959 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
BMW S1000RR 
SPEED TRIBLE 
TDM 900 

Equipe 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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       2a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI 
Clinica Motoschool 

5o TREINO - CLINICA 

Practice started at 13:22:24 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

02/03/2018 13:12 


